
S DIV: LOT 8 BLOCK 7 LAKE VILLAS

660-711, 734-421, 911-495,

WOODS SONHWA E/WOODS  WAYNE DANIEL
186 SW DUSTY GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

00-00-00-14049-000

1700 OFFICE BLD 1STY
06

32317.140 1.00/

10/25/2016 DF 0.20 47,542 0 0 47,542
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1
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0

118,723
0

118,723
118,723

0

118,723

0911/0495 9/25/2000 QC Q I 01 8,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SONHWA ELMORE WOODS

SONHWA & WAYNE D WO

0734/0421 10/16/1990 WD Q I 92,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WENDELL STATEN

SONHWA ELMORE
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HX Base Yr

750 SW MAIN BLVD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 70
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 30
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 9 100

Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 8 100
RMS 6 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 1,971 95.5080 70.68 139,310 1976 1976 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1862

BAS 931 100 931 32,902

BAS 931 100 931 32,902

CAN 168 30 50 1,767

CAN 196 30 59 2,085

2,226 1,971 69,655

BAS= W19 BAS= W19 CAN= W4 S49 E4 N49$ S49 CAN= W4 S4 E42 N4
W38$ E19 N49$ S49 E19 N49$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,526.00 1,526.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,526

1,526

1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 00 71.00 124.00 8,804.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.20 4.50 5.40 47,542


